

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1058 of 1987

Appellant :- Dhani Ram and other

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit, Anand Pati Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list 18th September, 2019 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 26.8.2019

Zafar